
Wiesbaden - Hessen

8-10 Sep 2023

Deutsche Meisterschaft Bogen im Freien

Recurve Herren

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 672 UNRUH Florian 004210 6  (30,28,28)

9/ 634 WIESER Moritz 428025 0  (24,27,27)

5/ 643 STRODICK David 7115 4  (26,29,27,28,27)

4/ 653 VETTER Jonathan 5401 6  (28,26,28,25,28)

3/ 658 WIESER Felix 428025 0  (26,27,26)

6/ 638 HETZ Jakob 503107 6  (28,28,27)

10/ 632 PACHUR Lukas 7115 4  (27,26,25,25,28)

2/ 666 WECKMÜLLER Maximilian 1100010 6  (23,26,29,27,28)

UNRUH F (004210)

6  (30,29,28)

VETTER J (5401)

0  (25,27,24)

HETZ J (503107)

3  (27,26,24,26,26)

WECKMÜLLER M (1100010)

7  (29,26,28,23,28)

UNRUH F (004210)

6  (28,26,29,28)

WECKMÜLLER M (1100010)

2  (27,28,27,25)

VETTER J (5401)

6  (28,24,27,26,23-T. 8+)

HETZ J (503107)

5  (26,29,22,26,27-T. 8)

GOLD

UNRUH F (004210)

SILVER

WECKMÜLLER M (1100010)

BRONZE

VETTER J (5401)

Final Rank
1 UNRUH Florian 004210
2 WECKMÜLLER Maximilian 1100010
3 VETTER Jonathan 5401
4 HETZ Jakob 503107
5 STRODICK David 7115 4 (137)
6 PACHUR Lukas 7115 4 (131)
7 WIESER Felix 428025 0 (79)
8 WIESER Moritz 428025 0 (78)
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Wiesbaden - Hessen

8-10 Sep 2023

Deutsche Meisterschaft Bogen im Freien

Recurve Herren

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 672 UNRUH Florian 004210 6  (29,29,29)

16/ 626 KÜHNLE Philipp 5604 0  (26,25,26)

9/ 634 WIESER Moritz 428025 6  (26,22,22,28,27-T. 10)

8/ 636 KOLDE Nils 2400033 5  (26,28,26,27,24-T. 8)

5/ 643 STRODICK David 7115 6  (28,21,28,25,27)

12/ 628 SCHIRRMEISTER Mario 501003 4  (24,28,27,26,26)

13/ 627 KRAMER Jannis 2204 1  (24,28,25,25)

4/ 653 VETTER Jonathan 5401 7  (30,28,26,29)

3/ 658 WIESER Felix 428025 6  (26,27,29,28)

14/ 627 HOFFMANN Lars-Derek 5519 2  (24,29,25,27)

11/ 630 REITER Michael 428025 2  (25,26,27,26)

6/ 638 HETZ Jakob 503107 6  (27,28,25,29)

7/ 638 MAYER Matthias 105019 4  (23,29,23,26,25)

10/ 632 PACHUR Lukas 7115 6  (25,25,25,25,27)

15/ 627 HENSE Armin 3317 3  (27,29,27,27,27)

2/ 666 WECKMÜLLER Maximilian 1100010 7  (30,27,29,27,28)

UNRUH F (004210)

6  (30,28,28)

WIESER M (428025)

0  (24,27,27)

STRODICK D (7115)

4  (26,29,27,28,27)

VETTER J (5401)

6  (28,26,28,25,28)

WIESER F (428025)

0  (26,27,26)

HETZ J (503107)

6  (28,28,27)

PACHUR L (7115)

4  (27,26,25,25,28)

WECKMÜLLER M (1100010)

6  (23,26,29,27,28)
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